APPLICATIONS:
 The fi xture is IP67 rated for indoor and outdoor use in locations where high pressure
hose downs are required.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Impact resistant ribbed acrylic lens, gear tray is universal T8 or T5 pre-painted cold
rolled steel with push in lamp holders. The body is reinforced fi berglass injection molded
with polyurethane poured gasket with no seams. (Stainless Steel Latches available-sold
separately)

TAMLITE LIGHTING
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
MOUNTING BRACKETS INCLUDED
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
CT: CT Series 1: 1 Lamp
2: 2 Lamp
3: 3 Lamp
(4’ only)
4: 4 X 4 ft Lamp*
 (4: = 8 ft. Tandem)
4: 4’
*8: 8’
28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54: 54W T5HO
A: 120
D: 120-277
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
CT2 Series
Sample Part Code: CT2428A
CT2